Thursday June 8, 2017

Registration and RV parking
Registration Closed

Trails In Dance

(Don Mc Peak and Theresa Ray)

Friday June 9, 2017

Registration

Vendors Fair

Early Bird MS Dance (State Callers)
Intermediate Rounds (Erin)

Lunch and Free Time

Badge Dance (Center of Wallace)
Easy Rounds (Erin)

M/S Dance (State Callers/Cuers)
Plus Workshop (Scot)

Registration closed for dinner
Dinner and Free Time

Pre Rounds (Intermediate) (Erin)
Plus Dance (Scot)

M/S Dance w/Easy Rounds
(State Callers/Cuers)

Registration Closed

12:00 noon
8:30 pm
7:30-10:30 pm

8:30 am
All Day
10:00-12:00
10:00-12:00

12:00

1:00-2:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-5:00
3:00-5:00

5:30-7:00 pm
5:30-7:00

7:30-8:00

8:00-10:30
8:00-10:30

8:30 pm

Gym

Elks
Gym

Downtown
Gym

Elks

Gym

Gym
Gym
Elks

Gym

Saturday June 10, 2017

Registration

Vendors

Plus Workshop With Intro to A
(Scot)

Easy Rounds (Erin)

Lunch and Free time

Badge Dance (Center of Wallace)

Youth Dance

(Than Peak & Theresa Ray)

Intermediate Rounds (Erin)

M/S Hex Dance/Wkshp (Scot)
Gym

Plus Dance (State Callers/Cuers)

Registration closed for dinner
Dinner and Free time

Grand March
M/S Dance (Scot & Erin)
After Party

Registration Closed

Sunday June 11, 2017

Trails Out (State Callers/Cuers)

8:30 am
All Day
10:00-12:00 Elks

Gym

10:00-12:00 Gym
12:00

1:00-2:00
1:00-3:00 Elks

1:00-3:00 Gym
3:00-5:00

3:00-5:00 Elks

5:00-6:30 pm
5:00-7:30

7:30 Gym
8:00-10:30 Gym
10:30 Gym
8:30 pm Gym
9:00-11:00 Gym

Downtown



